Chester Office:
4830 West Hundred Rd.
Chester, VA 23831

748-0177
Hopewell Office: 3302 Oaklawn Blvd.
Hopewell, VA 23860 * 458-9873

Colonial Heights
$129,000

Convenient Location! 3 bedroom,
1100+ sq. ft., home features: living
room, eat-in kitchen, hardwood
flooring throughout & upstairs
unheated, finished bonus room.
Riley Ingram, Jr.
720-9494

Colonial Heights
$130,000

Lots of Charm! 3BR, 1.5BA home
features: living room w/9ft ceilings,
eat-in kitchen w/built-in cabinetry,

formal dining room, sun-room,
fenced-in backyard & 2-car garage.
Dana Black
691-3348

S. Chesterfield
$134,500

Oversized Garage! 2 bedroom, 1.5
bath home w/living room, eat-in
kitchen, bonus room (den or 3rd

bedroom), fenced-in yard, heat pump
in convenient location.
Riley Ingram, Jr.
720-9494

Dinwiddie
$209,000
Country Living! 3 BR, 2.5 BA
home located on 5+ acres boasts:
oversized 2+ car garage, living &
family rooms, eat-in kitchen, new
roof, HVAC & priced to sell. Must see.
Kelly Winters
894-1260

N. Prince George
$430,000

OnThe Pond! 5BR, 3.5BA home boasts:
2-1st floor master suites, updated
kitchen, formal rooms, family room,
Florida room, pond/river view, fenced-
in backyard and a 1-car garage.
Riley Ingram, Jr
720-9494

Chesterfield
$499,000

12 Acres! 4BR, 3BA home, 2200+ sq. ff.,
4 pastures w/out buildings, large barn,
2nd home on property w/HVAV, shed &
septic, garage w/electric. Everything has
been beautifully maintained.
The Keith & Deborah Team
712-0188

PB-00424274

IngramHomes.com



